PATENTS ONLY TO THI Plea 1. Name of conveying party(les) Israel NUR Liliana BAR Liliana BAR JUL 2 4 2002 Additional name(s) of conveying attached? [] Yes [XX] No Additional name(s) & address(expansion) AND TRADE or copy the Name and Address of rec Name: OMRIX BIOPHI Address: 12551 Latona Of Fairfax, Virginia Additional name(s) & address(expansion)	
1. Name of conveying party(les) Israel NUR Liliana BAR JUL 2 4 2002 Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) 1 02172761 2. Name and Address of reconveying party(les) Address: OMRIX BIOPH Address: Fairfax, Virginia	
1. Name of convertog party(les). Israel NUR Liliana BAIR JUL 2 4 2002 JUL 2 4 2002 Additional name(s) of convertoRADEMARY	
	ARMACEUTICAL INC. Court, Suite 101 22033
3. Nature of conveyance:	s) attached? [] Yes [XX] No
[x] Assignment [] Change of Name [] Other	
Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this document is being filed together with a new application is: Date	oplication, the execution date of
A. Patent Application No(s). B. Patent No(s).	
09/843,153	
t e	
ı	
ľ	
I	
ì	
! !	
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [XX] No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6 Number of applications and	
concerning document should be mailed:	
One	
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Cone 7. Amount of fee enclosed or at	
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. 7. Amount of fee enclosed or at	00
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 7. Amount of fee enclosed or at \$40. 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of the properties of the propert	00
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 7. Amount of fee enclosed or at \$40. 8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of the properties of the propert	00
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not Use This Space	nt of \$40.00 is attached.
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not Use This Space Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attac original document. Norman J. Latker (Reg. No. 19,963)	nt of \$40.00 is attached.
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303 Do Not Use This Space Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attacoriginal document.	nt of \$40.00 is attached.

01 FC:58

PATENT REEL: 013123 FRAME: 0795

RECORDED: 07/24/2002

ASSIGNMENT

(1-5)	Insert Nan	ue(s) of Inventors	(1)	Isreal NUR	
17		(4)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
			(3)		
			(4)		
			(5)		
			paid to each	of the undersigned	ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable considerations the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, each of the ereby does assign, and set over to
(6)	Insert Nan	ne of Assignee	(6)	OMRIX BIOPH	RMACEUTICALS INC.
(7)	Insert Add	Insert Address of Assignee		1255] Latona Cor	rt, Suite 101
				Fairfax, Virginia	22033
			(hereinafter d	esignated as the Assi I States, its territories	mee) the entire right, title and interest owned by the undersigned dependencies and possessions, in the invention known as
(B)		ntification of Invention de, Case Number or	. (8)		THE INACTIVATION OF VIRUSES
	Foreign A	pplication Number			
			has executed	a non-provisional app	l or will file a provisional application, or for which undersigned lication for patent in the United States of America
(9)	Insert Date of Applica	e of Signing tion	(9)	on	
(10)		e Identification	(10)	U.S. Application: Nu	nber
	jor r usa A	Applications		filed	
applic	ations thereof	and also to execute	continuations including the grees to execute al separate assignment and title in and to the	and extensions there subject matter of any papers in connection and in connection when in connection we the invention hereby the invention hereby the connection in the con	ed States granted for said invention and any divisions, reissues, of and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon, and all claims which may be obtained in every such patent. with the application and any continuing or divisional or reissue ith such applications as the Assignee may deem necessary or ansferred.
CORCE	2) Each ming this appl	h of the undersigned lication or continuation	agrees to execute a or division or re	all papers necessar sissue thereof and to	cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining
	3) Eac	h of the undersigned	agrees to perform	all offirmative acts w	nich may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United States
patent	to the Assigne	e.			and a secretary of the respecting to him or her respecting
the in	vention and in	aprovements thereof,	and will, upon req	uest, but without exp	ass to min of not, water, in my
entire	5) Eac d States resulti interest, and l	ing from said applicat hereby covenants that	he or she has full	or divisions of contin right to convey the e	missioner of Patems to issue any and all Letters Patents of the using applications thereof to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the nire interest herein assigned, and that he or she has not executed
		, any agreement in co		e firm of Browdy a	d Neimark the power to insert on this assignment any further
	ilication which	n may be necessary o	r desirable in ord	st to combin with m	THES OF the Chinase Course
		Call - bains assecutors	- administrators s	INCCESSORS AND/OF 45	ninistrators, and/or assigns of each of the undersigned, and shall figns of the Assignee.
	In with	ess whereof, execute	ed by each of the	undersigned on the	date opposite the name of the undersigned.
(1)	Date 2/	2.06. 01 Sig	nature of Invento	r Trucke	1/ong
(2)	Date 27	1.06.01 Sig	nature of Invento	r	
(3)	Date	Sig	nature of Invento	or	
	Date		nature of Invento	,	
(4)	Date		mature of Invent		
(5)			tness		
Dat			itness		
Dat	.e				

PATENT **REEL: 013123 FRAME: 0796**